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WELLER

WELLER REMAN CENTER
1500 GEZON PARKWAY
GRAND RAPIDS, MI 49509

CHANGE SERVICE REQUESTED
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Grand Rapids, MI

PERMIT #748

100% Associate OwnedTHE WELLER REMAN NETWORK

GIVES YOU THE ADVANTAGE!

Nationwide 
Coverage!

Same Day 
Shipping!

QUALITY 
ELECTRONICS

Cummins 
Celect



©Jasper Weller, LLC

Weller Reman Network
1 Grand Rapids, MI 616-724-2000
2 Atlanta, GA  404-768-9577
3 Baltimore, MD  410-553-0443 
4 Birmingham, AL  205-685-0777
5 Boise, ID     208-331-1061
6 Boston, MA  774-374-8015
7 Chicago, IL  708-974-9919
8 Cleveland, OH  Coming Soon!
9 Columbus, OH  614-771-9500
10 Dallas, TX  972-258-0460
11 Denver, CO  801-886-0100
12 Detroit, MI  248-473-1900
13 Gaylord, MI  989-731-6700
14 Houston, TX  281-442-8855
15 Indianapolis, IN  317-547-3190
16 Jacksonville, FL  904-757-0777
17 Kansas City, MO 816-454-2237
18 Las Vegas, NV  702-638-8222
19 Los Angeles, CA 909-356-8322
20 Lubbock, TX  806-516-8112
21 Memphis, TN  901-386-8604
22 Milwaukee, WI  414-354-6400
23 Minneapolis, MN     763-424-3800
24 Nashville, TN  615-264-2750
25 Omaha, NE  402-597-9000
26 Phoenix, AZ  702-638-8222
27 Portland, OR  503-255-1924
28 Sacramento, CA 909-356-8322
29 Salt Lake City, UT 801-886-0100
30 Seattle, WA  253-872-0321
31 South Bend, IN          574-237-1000
32 St. Louis, MO  314-692-2227
33 Syracuse, NY  315-457-7098
34 Tampa, FL  813-685-6100

Check Out Our New App!
We are excited to announce our new app!  Designed 
with our customers in mind, we wanted to bring a 
user-friendly way for you to access the information 
you need when you need it most.

Features
Schedule a Core Return

View Warranty Status

Quickly Locate a Store

Weller Literature

Training Videos

Scan to 

download!
www.wellertruck.com

CELECT
3618046
3619037
3084473CELECT Plus

3090528
3096662
3408300
3408303

Cummins CELECT Series
Allison® Shift Controls

ZF AS-Tronic

GS3
GS3.3

ZMTEC
1338390036
A2297Y8267

Allison
15752787
29507949
29529613
29537631
29538373

6009274069
6009297007


